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Location.

CALAVKUA8

—

eoiltinuKl.

Clieroki Flat
Coppvrupolis

Dry Crook
EIDorHdo
H. F. Mok. U.
MU8(|UC>l0
San AudroBH,

.

Sandy (iulcli.

Skull Flnt...
West Point...

HL DOHADO COCKTV.
Cold .Spiingi-

Coloiim
Cosumucs

Diamond 8prlng8.
Kl Dorudo

Georgetown.,

Goorjdn Slide.
Grizzly Flat. ..

Lyonifdalp
Kelsey
riuccrvillc

Shingle Springs.
SmitVi'ii Flat. . .

.

Soap Weed .

.

Texas Hill . .

.

Volcanovillo.
White Ituck .

INYO COUNTV.
Chr)'8opolis City . .

.

CoHU DiKtrlct

George's Creek
Inyo Diirtrict

Keaniarge City
Koarearge District.

.

Slate Range..

KBRM COU.VTY.
Erskino Crook
Greenhorn
Uavilah

Name of Mill. r
II

Cherokee 1S80

Duncans IJotiS

Kesorvdir J8ti4

1802
1866
18U0
1863
1864
1864

Dry Creek
Kl Dorado
Cnrlton'H Ai.istra£...

.Musqucto Q. M. Co8
Kiithgobs
Taitc* SIcGlynn.. . ,

Tubbs I860

WoodhouBO 1868

Casners 11859

Harris ;1860

Hopes 1860

Uceys 1861

.Sohuiidt & Fisher 1864

Vaucea 1862

r* I M

Softs
r r

Columbus
l.^abollG.& S. .M.Co..
.Stillwugon & Morton .

.

TullochSt Ault
*Cookc9
Fort Yuma.
I.ogtown
Montezuma
N. V. Kl Dorado
8u)|;ar Loaf.
rnioM
Wilders
Clipper G. & S. M. Co..
Wooilsidc
Hlue Kock
KugU^
Itlue Lodge
I'lynuiuth
Uiiiniou
Loafer's Ilolluw
Manning
Now Kl Dorado
Kow York
•acilic

'overty I'oint

(rays
•Brewster & Co.'s
*llo(ik& Ladder
•Tafts
Cobb& Co
•Stewarts
French
•Live Oak

1866' . . .

.

18IM! 6
I8au: 4
1866; 8
18661 6

1868 10
18661 40
1866
1866
1866
1865
18B3|

Lafayette, Owens K. . .

.

Owen's Lake
Owen's Itivcr, east side.

San Carlos

OroFino
Josephine
I'assmoros
N. Y. Co.'s
I'auls

Koarsarge Co
Kearsarge
Union
Owen's Kivor Mill
N.Y. Mining Co
Ida :

San Carlos
Slate Range

Erskino Creek 1866
Alpine C. M. Co 1868J
Agua Calionto 1866

1

Freemans 18^ i

General Grant G. M.Co 1866;
Howe&Oders 18851
Kellum & Wright 18661
Loyola 1864|
Marsh & Kennedy 1866
N. Y. & Clear C'k'M. Co 18661
Pioneer Il866>

18631 2
18661 10
1866; 20
18611 2
18611 15
1806 16
1866 10
186tl 4
18631 16
18621 20

1867

i

10
1864

1

10
1863 10
1866 12
1866 4
1860 10
1866 12
1868; 10
1869, 20
1868 8

1866 20
1866, 6
1866 4
1865

1

16
1866' 6
18661 20
1866
1863
1864
1866
1863
1866 10
1866 8

o
9 Cost.

I

steam i93,000
"

I

16,000
wotcr 10,000
stoani 10,000

"•
I

10,000
water 200
steam 16,01)0

wat<-i 7.000
•

I

6,000
•' 8.000
" 15,000

3.000
3,000

16,000
4.000

water 8,000
steam 15,000

SEo.

a
." S

Gold.

water

steam
water
steam

water
ste;i

water

steam
water

steam
water
steam

6,000
1,6IK)

4,0(KI

LOOOjCem't
iGold.

9.000: "
(K),(H»0 "
20,000' "
15.000 "
12,000: "
2,600' "

12.0001 "
6,000 "
l.OOO! "

lij.ooo; '•

60.000 '•

1

"

20.0001 "

12,000' ••

5,000| "

wufori

steam
j

water

steam
water

10.0001

16.000,
8,000'

1,500;
6,(KI0;

500,
2,000
4,000
8,000

i

40,000
2,000

I

water!
steam

i

Wttteri
steam
water
steam
woter
steam

G&S

water

35,000
30,0 X)

2,000
50,000
10,000
60,000
15,000
15,(X)0

15,000
20,000
lO.OuO
20,000
28,000

5,000 Gold.


